National LIVE Winners — 2016

Date Afternoon Game

Town
01/05/2016 Partick
02/05/2016 Basildon
03/05/2016 Game abandoned
04/05/2016 Tooting
05/05/2016 Barnsley
06/05/2016 Hull
07/05/2016 Huddersfield, Wigan
08/05/2016 Cowdenbeath
09/05/2016 Reading
10/05/2016 Croxteth
11/05/2016 Glasgow
12/05/2016 Brighton
13/05/2016 Taunton
14/05/2016 Blackpool, Crawley
15/05/2016 Kitts Green
16/05/2016 Ilkeston
17/05/2016 Scunthorpe, Shirley
18/05/2016 Harlow
19/05/2016 Wood Green
20/05/2016 Bootle
21/05/2016 Stafford
22/05/2016 Great Yarmouth
23/05/2016 Birkenhead, Hamilton
24/05/2016 Leeds, Blackpool
25/05/2016 Hartlepool
26/05/2016 Stalybridge
27/05/2016 Cwmbran
28/05/2016 Ipswich, Swansea
29/05/2016 Swansea
30/05/2016 Toxteth, Canvey Island
31/05/2016 Wrexham

Prize

£
£

1,538.70
7,056.40

5,014.92
4,300.08
4,590.80

13,830.82
1,392.42
4,560.44
4,653.36
5,288.62
4,554.00
4,984.10

13,527.22
1,383.68
4,581.14
4,623.46
5,112.90
4,931.66
4,718.68

14,041.96
1,555.72
4,616.10
4,668.08
5,100.48
4,747.66
5,064.14

14,247.58
1,395.18
6,457.94
4,324.00

Evening Game
Date

01/05/2016
02/05/2016
03/05/2016
04/05/2016
05/05/2016
06/05/2016
07/05/2016
08/05/2016
09/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
12/05/2016
13/05/2016
14/05/2016
15/05/2016
16/05/2016
17/05/2016
18/05/2016
19/05/2016
20/05/2016
21/05/2016
22/05/2016
23/05/2016
24/05/2016
25/05/2016
26/05/2016
27/05/2016
28/05/2016
29/05/2016
30/05/2016
31/05/2016

Gateshead
Newport
Rosehill
Romford
Galashiels
Coventry
Aberdeen
Wednesbury
Charles Cross
Blackpool
Carlisle
Cricklewood, Coatbridge
Hunslet
Northampton
Hayes
Castleford
Luton
Hamilton
Preston
Hartlepool
Warndon
Stevenage, Chester
Belle Vue
Sunderland
Perth
Meadowbank, Stockport
Hull
Didcot
Beeston
Cricklewood, Leciester
Acocks Green, Reading
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Prize
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32,065.68
19,969.52
13,834.96
16,150.60
13,586.56
18,243.60
16,882.92
23,614.10
13,014.32
14,644.56
17,436.76
13,477.08
19,347.14
17,128.10
25,640.86
12,749.36
15,108.70
16,548.04
14,530.02
19,053.66
16,784.48
26,100.40
12,569.04
13,880.04
16,023.64
13,840.02
20,696.32
18,209.56
27,361.72
19,682.94
14,264.60






